
KC JUST RESPECT

T Bar W Ritzy Lady

Courtesy of Pokey Jo

RITZY GOSSIP GIRL
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

RFI# 840 003 005 101 018

05/10/2016
CI321541
273413
$5,000.00
T BAR W RANCH
HOOSIER LONGHORNS

TTT: 67.7500 on 06/02/2023

RITZY GOSSIP GIRL

J.R. FLASH

K.C. FLASHDANCE

SDR Spartacus

T BAR W RITZY RUBY

Hunts Demands Respect

K.C. JAZZMIN

KC SHOWDOWN

K.C. NIGHT FLASH

JP GRAND RITZ

EOT Flashy Ruby

JP RIO GRANDE

SDR SWEETIE

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

